Breakfast

Croissant
vanilla/apricot/chocolate/empty

The Italian
croissant, hot beverage, juice

The small Schartner

savory croissant, hot beverage,
juice

Sweet tooth

bun*, butter, variety of jams,
hot beverage, juice

The savory
bun*, butter, variety of cold cuts
& cheese, boiled egg, hot beverage, juice

The athlete
Yoghurt with cereal*, hot wild fruits,
hot beverage, freshly squeezed orange juice

The hiker
Yoghurt, cereal bar*, fresh fruits, sandwich*,
hot beverage, juice

House guest breakfast

different danishes, croissant,

cereal* with yoghurt, fresh fruits,
bun* with butter and homemade jam,
cold cuts & cheese, boiled egg,

1x orange juice, 1x coffee

Almbrunch

different danishes, croissant*, cereal* with yoghurt

fresh fruits, bun* with butter and homemade jam,
cold cuts & cheese, mozzarella-tomato-stick,
crépes*, pinsa*, 1x freshly squeezed orange juice,
1x coffee

2,50€

6,00 €

8,00 €

6,00 €

10,00 €

9,00 €

13,00 €

18,00 €

29,00 €



2 different crépes* 7,00 €
with apricot jam & Nutella

Boiled egg 2,50€
Scrambled eggs 7,20€
with onion

with ham

Fried egg 5,00 €
Fried egg & Speck 7,00 €

*gluten free options available

Warm kitchen until 3pm

All dishes may contain allergens, please ask the restaurant staff.



Dishes

South Tyrolean cheese variation

Beef broth

with omelet stripes / Speck dumplings /
veal liver dumplings

Goulash soup
with beef from Landmannhof

Red Beat Ravioloni
with Tyrolean grey cheese

Tagliatelle made of ‘Schiittelbrot’
with game ragout & cranberries

Pasta Ragout
Pasta Tomatoes

Makkaroni Sheperd style
with peas, ham, ragout,
champignon and cream

‘Schartner Alm’ Noudles
Gnocchi Sardi with salsiccia, spicy salami,
olives & tomatoes

Pinsa Tricolore
with cocktail tomatoes, mozzarella,
basil pesto

Pinsa Stracciatella

with arugula, mortadella
& ‘Schuttelbrot’

16,00 €

6-9,00 €

9,50 €

15,00 €

16,00 €

10,00 €
9,00 €

14,00 €

15,00 €

13,00 €

16,00 €



Fried potato dumplings
with Sauerkraut

Stir fry vegetables
with grilled goat cheese

Ox tongue
with celery cream, potatoes & salsa verde

Carne Salada Carpaccio
with winter chanterelle, arugula
& parmesan

Local beef goulash
with Speck dumplings

Yam fries
with garlic sauce
Sausages & Fries

Fries

Coleslaw

Mixed Salad

15,00 €

14,00 €

26,00 €

15,00 €

26,00 €

7,00 €

8,90 €

7,00 €

6,50 €

6,00 €



Cakes

Cake from the display 4,00-5,50€
Coffee
ALPS COFFEE Bio-Organico — Fairtrade
Espresso 1,70 €
Macchiato 1,70 €
Macchiatone 2,30 €
Capuccino 2,80 €
Latte Macchiato 3,30€
Cup of coffee 2,80 €
Double Espresso 3,40 €
Affogato 4,50 €
Coffee Corretto 3,50€

Hot chocolate

Hot chocolate 3,80 €
Hot white chocolate 3,90 €

Tea
POMPADOUR (Bio/Organico) - Sudtirol

Fruit tea 3,20€
Mountain herbs tea 3,20 €
Black tea 3,20€
Green tea 3,20 €
Ginger-lemon tea 3,20 €
Peppermint tea 3,20€
Camomile Tea 3,20 €
‘Hunter’ tea 4,20 €
Water
GANDER
0,2L 1,30 €
0,5L 2,50 €

1,0L 4,00 €



Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola 0,33L 4,00 €
Lemonade 0,2L 2,50 €
Lemonade 0,4L 4,60 €
Aranciata 0,2L 2,50 €
Aranciata 0,4L 4,60 €
Peach ice tea 0,2L 2,50 €
Peach ice tea 0,4L 4,80 €
Juices
Apple juice 0,2L 2,50 €
Apple juice 0,4L 4,80 €
Orange juice 0,2L 2,50 €
Orange juice 0,4L 4,60 €
Kohl pear 0,2L 3,50 €
Kohl peach 0,2L 3,50€
Kohl apricot 0,2L 3,50€
Spritzer

Apple juice spritzer 0,2L 2,00 €
Apple juice spritzer 0,4L 4,00 €
Elderflower spritzer 0,2L 2,00 €
Elderflower spritzer 0,4L 4,00 €
Currant spritzer 0,2L 2,00 €
Currant spritzer 0,4L 4,00 €
Raspberry spritzer 0,2L 2,00 €
Raspberry spritzer 0,4L 4,00 €
Ski water 0,2L 2,00 €
(lemonade, sparkling water & raspberry sirup)
Ski water 0,4L 4,00 €
Sport water 0,2L 2,00 €
(lemonade & sparkling water)

Sport water 0,4L 4,00 €

Freshly squeezed juices

Orange 0,4L 6,90 €
Fun Mix 0,4L 6,90 €



Nonalcoholic Aperitif

Hugo nonalcoholic

Bitter white

Bitter red

nonalcoholic sparkling wine, Alegro

Aperitif

Hugo
Veneziano
SchartnerAlm Spritz

Prosecco Valdobiadene
Lillet

Biere ~ Birre

Forst Kronen 0,33L

Forst Felsenkeller 0,33L
Antonius Hefe W.B. 0,33L
Antonius Radler 0,33L
Forst 0,00% 0,33L

Hefe nonalcoholic 0,33L

Digestif

Montenegro
Averna
Braulio
Cynar
Fernet-Branca
Jagermeister
Baileys
Sambuca
Limoncello
Williams
Obstler
Treber

5,90 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,50 €

5,90 €
5,90 €
5,90 €

5,00 €
6,00 €

3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€
3,50€

5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
5,00 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €



Wine by the glass

Prosecco Valdobiadene Ruggeri — Giall‘Oro
glas 5,00 €

Chardonnay, CEO
glas 4,20€ % 18,30 € % 121,00 €

Ruldnder, CEO
glas 4,20€ % 8,30 € % 21,00 €

Weilburgunder Vial, Kellerei Kaltern
glas 4,50 € % 19,00 € % 122,50 €

Kerner, Keller Kloster Neustift
glas 5,00 € % 110,00 € % 125,00 €

St. Magdalener, Egger Ramer “Reiseggerhof”
glas  3,90€ % 7,50 € % 19,50 €

Lagrein, Untermoserhof
glas 5,00 € % 10,00 € % 25,00 €

Bottles of wine

Sparkling Wine

Prosecco Valdobiadene Ruggeri 29,00 €
Trento DOC Francesco Moser 51,00 €
Franciacorta Blanc de Blancs 58,00 €
Brut Rosé Quirinus 58,00 €
Perlé Brut Millesimato 79,00 €
White Wine

WeilRburgunder, K. Kaltern ,Vial“ 33,00 €
Chardonnay, Ansitz CEO 29,00 €
Ruldnder, Ansitz CEO 29,00 €
Goldmuskateller, Fliederhof ,Gioia“” 29,00 €
Kerner Kloster Neustift 33,00 €
Red Wine

St.Magdalener, Egger Ramer 25,00 €
“Reiseggerhof”

Cabernet, Ansitz CEO 31,00 €
Merlot Riserva, Griesbauerhof ,Spitz“ 37,00 €
Blauburgunder, K. Bozen 29,00 €
Blauburgunder, K. St. Michael Eppan 33,00 €
Lagrein, Untermoserhof 33,00 €
Lagrein Riserva, Fliederhof 51,00 €

,Gran Helen”



Ice cream sundae

Ice Coffee 6,50 €

vanilla ice cream with coffee & cream

Chocolate Sundae 6,50 €

vanilla ice with drinking chocolate,
chocolate & cream

Chocolate Sundae 7,70 €

nougat/chocolate/vanilla ice cream
with chocolate sauce & cream

Banana Sundae 8,00 €

vanilla/nougat ice cream
with bananas, chocolate sauce & cream

Nut Sundae 8,20 €

vanilla/nougat ice cream with roasted
nuts & cream

Fruit Sundae 8,50 €
fruit/vanilla ice cream with fruits

& cream

Pippi Longsock 550¢€

vanilla/chocolate/fruit ice cream
with smarties, sprinkles, chocolate sauce
& cream

Milkshake of your choice 6,50 €

ice cream, milk & cream

Coffee Affogato 3,50€
Affogato Kids 3,90 €
1 scoop of ice cream 1,80 €
2 scoops of ice cream 3,50€
3 scoops of ice cream 4,50 €

4 scoops of ice cream 5,50 €



